
Mandatory Pre Bid Meeting

PROJECT:  
Pre Bid Meeting:  July 25, 2024 2:00 PM

Bid Opening is: August 8, 2024 2:00 PM

Co. Representative Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number e mail address

John Vermaaten H. N. Licking County  Port Authority 851 Irving-Wick Drive W. Heath, OH 43056 740-527-3721 740-788-5511 jvermaaten@hnlcpa.com

Brian Wood ADR & Associates 88 W. Church St. Newark, OH 43055 740-345-1921 740-345-4994 bwood@adrinnovation.com

Chris Allen Ironsite 72 Holmes St. Galena, OH 43021 380-234-9550 chrisa@ironsiteinc.com

Ross Kirk The Shelly Company 80 Park Dr. Thornville, OH 43076 740-246-1076 740-246-4715 rkirk@shellyco.com

Zak Kruse Miller Brothers Construction Inc 7500 Industrial Pkwy Plain City, OH 43064 614-551-1405 zakkruse@mbcholdings.com

Robert Kurto Layton Services 1384 E. Main St. Newark, OH 43055 740-366-1447 740-336-1775 rek@laytonservices.com

Jason Hazelbaker Eramo & Sons 3470 Lacor Rd Hilliard, OH 43026 614-777-0020 bids@eramo.com

Drew Eramo Eramo & Sons 3470 Lacor Rd Hilliard, OH 43026 614-777-0020 bids@eramo.com

Jeff Barnard Brennstuhl Construction, Inc. 500 S. Main St. Belleville, OH 44813 567-378-2617 jeff@brennstuhlconstructioninc.com

Tyson Chalfant KE Site Company 5797 Eco Parkway Frazeysburg, OH 43822 740-828-2505 740-828-2525 tysonc@kexinc.com

Curtis Kurto Layton Inc. 169 Dayton Rd. Newark OH 43055 740-349-7101 ckurto@laytoninc.com

KJ Mason Kinsey Excavating & Trucking
1777 Sharon Valley Rd SE New Philadelphia, OH 

44663
740-922.3515 kj@kinseyex.com

"STEMFLEX WAY ROAD PROJECT"
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